





Schedule of fees

From 1 January 2023

F&V parking (based on full week)	Excl. GST	Incl. GST	
Reserved Covered - semi trailer	\$1,107.03	\$1,217.73	per quarter
Reserved Covered - rigid truck	\$794.52	\$873.97	per quarter
Reserved Covered - car/van	\$586.52	\$645.17	per quarter
Reserved Uncovered - semi trailer	\$741.77	\$815.95	per quarter
Reserved Uncovered - rigid truck	\$532.24	\$585.46	per quarter
Reserved Uncovered - car/van	\$393.01	\$432.31	per quarter
Unreserved Uncovered - semi trailer	\$370.76	\$407.84	per quarter
Unreserved Uncovered - rigid truck	\$266.05	\$292.66	per quarter
Unreserved Uncovered - car/van	\$235.75	\$259.33	per quarter

Flower grower parking (based on full week)	Excl. GST	Incl. GST	
Reserved Covered - rigid truck	\$390.15	\$429.17	per quarter
Reserved Uncovered - rigid truck	\$354.73	\$390.20	per quarter
Reserved Uncovered - car/van	\$314.25	\$345.68	per quarter
Unreserved Uncovered - rigid truck	\$266.05	\$292.66	per quarter
Unreserved Uncovered - car/van	\$235.75	\$259.33	per quarter

Flower buyer parking (based on 3 days)	Excl. GST	Incl. GST	
Reserved Covered - rigid truck	\$195.08	\$214.59	per quarter
Reserved Uncovered - rigid truck	\$177.31	\$195.04	per quarter
Reserved Uncovered - car/van	\$157.15	\$172.87	per quarter
Unreserved Uncovered - rigid truck	\$133.02	\$146.32	per quarter
Unreserved Uncovered - car/van	\$117.85	\$129.64	per quarter

Other parking	Excl. GST	Incl. GST	
Reserved - B-double	\$1,826.72	\$2,009.39	per quarter
Forklift/Buggy Parking	\$449.17	\$494.09	per quarter
Forklift/Buggy Parking with Electric Charging	\$635.33	\$698.86	per quarter
Casual (inside market) - rigid truck	\$44.55	\$49.00	per day
Casual (inside market) - car/van	\$25.68	\$28.25	per day
Casual (Admin Bldg car park) - car/van	FREE	FREE	1st 90 mins
Casual (Admin Bldg car park) - car/van	\$11.82	\$13.00	per day
24 hour truck parking	\$1,717.93	\$1,889.72	per quarter

T: 03 9258 6100

www.melbournemarket.com.au







Schedule of fees

From 1 January 2023

Casual Fruit and Vegetable and Flower Stands	Excl. GST	Incl. GST	
Casual Standholder Registration Fee	\$99.89	\$109.88	per annum
Casual Stand	\$69.86	\$76.85	per day
Casual Flower Stand one week before a major industry day	\$174.69	\$192.16	per day

Power (based on full week)	Excl. GST	Incl. GST	
F&V Stands with Power Reels	\$321.56	\$353.72	per quarter
Flower Stands with Power Reels	\$160.78	\$176.86	per quarter
Flower Stands with Power Points	\$160.78	\$176.86	per quarter

Other	Excl. GST	Incl. GST	
Access Card - Initial purchase (non-refundable)	\$30.00	\$33.00	one-off
Access Card - Replacement of lost/stolen (non-refundable)	\$30.00	\$33.00	one-off
Annual Access Card Fee - 2021 renewal (non-refundable)	\$30.00	\$33.00	per annum
Access Card - Existing card holder 'A Better Choice' Marketing fee annual fee (non-refundable)	\$40.00	\$44.00	per annum
Market Fresh Schools Program - up to 120 students	\$181.82	\$200.00	per session
Market Fresh Schools Program - up to 120 students & subsequent booking	\$150.00	\$165.00	per session
Produce Delivery Fee - Renewal	\$103.85	\$114.23	per annum
Mail Box (Stores & Stands)	\$81.64	\$89.80	per annum
New Stand Sign	\$179.82	\$197.80	one-off
Duplicate parking permit	\$33.64	\$37.00	per sticker
Forklift/Buggy Registration Fee - Renewal/Transfer	\$77.74	\$85.51	per annum
Forklift/Buggy Registration Fee - Initial Registration	\$155.48	\$171.03	initial cost
Unloaders Licence Fee	\$1,597.81	\$1,757.59	Per quarter
Tribunal Deposit Fee	-	\$1,100.00	one-off
Waste Cleaning Permit	\$5,624.32	\$6,186.75	per annum